4/11/2024 Week 32 of 33 Men 2023-24 Page 1
Thursday 7:00 PM Lanes 1-8
Team Standings
Points Points LastWk  Scratch Team HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP
lane —# TeamName —Won — —Lost — — WON _ __Pins _Avg HDCP _-1- =2- =3- _Total-
1 1 Old Tymers 40 24 3 95310986 12 877 1108 1047 3032
7 7 DVM 37 27 1 74313 758 217 1006 1003 1009 3018
8 8 Snyder Auto Grou 33 31 3 94631990 9 953 1020 1108 3081
5 5 Yarnell Bros. 31 33 3 91244 959 36 1126 996 950 3072
4 4 Austy's Trucking 30 34 1 80260 834 149 1026 979 976 2981
3 2 Sandbaggers 29 35 3 81206 875 112 1028 1048 959 3035
6 6 Spare Change 28 36 1 84398 910 81 937 1030 945 2912
2 3 Kline's Bar & Gr 27 37 1 94663 985 13 890 963 1049 2902
*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for t}
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
—Lanes TeamName -1- _-2- _-3- _Total —WON Team Name =1- _-2- _-3- _Total —WON
1-2  Old Tymers 877 1108 1047 3032 3 <---> DVM 1006 1003 1009 3018 1
3-4  Snyder Auto Grou 953 1020 1108 3081 3 <---> Austy's Trucking 1026 979 976 2981 1
5-6  Yarnell Bros. 1126 996 950 3072 3 <---> Spare Change 937 1030 945 2912 1
7-8  Kline's Bar & Gr 890 963 1049 2902 1 <---> Sandbaggers 1028 1048 959 3035 3
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 _5-6 _7-8
WKk33 04/18 1- 3 2- 4 5- 6 7- 8Manually assigned
Last Week's Top Scores
1108 Old Tymers 3054 Snyder Auto Grou 1126 Yarnell Bros. 3081 Snyder Auto Grou
1099 Snyder Auto Grou 3032 0ld Tymers 1108 Old Tymers 3072 Yarnell Bros.
1089 Yarnell Bros. 2961 Yarnell Bros. 1108 Snyder Auto Grou 3035 Sandbaggers
290 Jed Leonard 735 Jed Leonard 290 Jed Leonard 735 Jed Leonard
277 Barry Rosebrook 695 Mark Sickmiller 277 Barry Rosebrook 695 Mark Sickmiller
258 Mark Sickmiller 692 Ben Wilhelm 258 Mark Sickmiller 692 Ben Wilhelm
Season High Scores
1250 Snyder Auto Grou 3330 0ld Tymers 1264 Snyder Auto Grou 3378 Yarnell Bros.
1171 Kline's Bar & Gr 3220 Kline's Bar & Gr 1223 DVM 3330 0ld Tymers
1166 Yarnell Bros. 3215 Yarnell Bros. 1215 Yarnell Bros. 3330Kline's Bar & Gr
300 Pat Rosebrook 782 Mark Sickmiller 317 Lucas Pieper 824 Lucas Pieper
300 Jed Leonard 777 Pat Rosebrook 300 Pat Rosebrook 820 Mike Wilhelm
299 Mark Sickmiller 758 Brad Harmon 300 Jed Leonard 813 Josh Hoops
300 Don Lovejoy
Individual Hiah A <
218.92Ben Wilhelm 217.38 Jed Leonard 215.27Mark Sickmiller ~ 212.73Brad Harmon 212.52 Scott Tyson
211.92Pat Rosebrook 209.09 Bill Botjer 205.66Barry Rosebrook  203.60Jaylin Drew 202.70Scott Gerken
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1
EYH Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name — Pins Gms ~ Game -Sers _Game _Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- _Total Total
Mike Arnold 168 28 7088 42 208 567 248 687 0 0
Steve Diem 177 20 6374 36 225 605 247 674 0 0
Tim Ferguson bk165 31 542 3 198 542 229 635 0 0
Jeff Hopkins 190 9 1141 6 201 582 206 597 0 0
Adam Inbody 169 27 1017 6 194 544 237 673 0 0
Collin Johnson 194 5 1169 6 224 621 249 696 0 0
Darold Junge 197 2 2964 15 257 632 267 687 0 0
Brad Kitchen 185 13 2786 15 253 655 261 679 0 0
Scott Meienburg 192 7 3463 18 245 649 254 676 0 0
Jon Meinburg 174 23 5758 33 236 581 267 674 126 163 124 413 470
Zack Moehrman 193 6 4650 24 224 655 232 679 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name —AvgHDCP ___ Pins Gms — Game -Sers —Game —Sers. —-1- _-2- _-3- _Total —Total
Josh Nickels 182 16 10977 60 258 648 269 687 0 0
Roman a. Reyes 138 55 415 3 147 415 202 580 0 0
Brandon Stark bk164 32 476 3 169 476 201 572 0 0
Jeremy Tietje 206 0 5580 27 264 687 264 687 0 0
Team Rosters
True ---Average Change--- High High
Name Average New - Qld ---> /- Pins Gms ~ Game Sers _-1- _-2- _-3- _Total
1-0ld Tymers
Mark Sickmiller 215.27 21527 - 21470 = 0.57 19374 90 299 782 201 236 258 695
Bunga McCance 165.10 165.10 - 165.10 = 0.00 9906 60 224 561 0
Daryl Fintel 199.51 199.51 - 199.06 = 0.45 10175 51 268 749 195 200 225 620
Scott Gerken 202.70 202.70 - 203.30 = -0.60 17635 87 276 698 163 204 191 558
Barry Rosebrook 205.66 205.66 - 20550 = 0.16 17892 87 290 717 161 277 192 630
Aaron Tietje 192.17 19217 - 19325 = -1.08 9032 47 253 697 157 191 181 529
2 - Sandbaggers
Nate Phillips 172.73 17273 - 17217 = 0.56 13473 78 245 650 180 202 178 560
Doug Sheets 173.30 173.30 - 173.08 = 0.22 15597 90 240 629 190 202 147 539
Steve Smith 192.30 192.30 - 192.30 = 0.00 6346 33 255 661 al82 al82 al182 546
Lee Hogrefe 167.33 167.33 - 167.28 = 0.06 15060 90 237 595 154 191 162 507
Andy Moehrman 171.59 17159 - 17111 = 0.49 11840 69 231 579 210 159 178 547
3 - Kline's Bar & Gr
Brad Harmon 212.73 21273 - 21239 = 0.34 19784 93 278 758 224 227 218 669
Bill Whitman 189.99 189.99 - 190.84 = -0.85 13679 72 278 650 114 184 213 511
Dave Bloom 163.79 163.79 - 164.20 = -0.41 14741 90 210 576 142 131 183 456
Scott Tyson 212.52 212.52 - 21243 = 0.09 20402 96 279 731 218 215 213 646
Bill Botjer 209.09 209.09 - 209.53 = -0.45 19445 93 279 716 181 195 211 587
4 - Austy's Trucking
Ron Conn 149.61 149.61 - 149.76 = -0.15 14363 96 225 521 130 135 170 435
Lance Drewes 166.51 166.51 - 166.16 = 0.35 15985 96 246 663 221 158 153 532
Kevin Reese 142.69 142,69 - 14249 = 0.20 13270 93 212 531 144 157 145 446
Logan Colby 174.11 17411 - 17471 = -0.60 16715 96 261 631 173 135 159 467
Jaylin Drew 203.60 203.60 - 203.14 = 0.46 19546 96 278 736 209 245 200 654
5 - Yarnell Bros.
Jed Leonard 217.38 217.38 - 216.48 = 0.89 20868 96 300 757 290 212 233 735
Chet Phillips 197.17 197.17 - 196.93 = 0.23 15379 78 288 731 245 202 162 609
Don Lovejoy 169.40 169.40 - 168.85 = 0.54 13213 78 269 623 166 194 189 549
Dave Yarnell 192.49 19249 - 193.12 = -0.62 12127 63 279 653 221 176 143 540
Dave Nickels 184.98 184.98 - 185.51 = -0.53 9989 54 248 686 167 175 186 528
6 - Spare Change
Bill Moore 174.51 17451 - 17438 = 0.13 16229 93 266 602 160 175 200 535
Jordan Moore 152.47 15247 - 151.71 = 0.75 13722 90 214 529 165 190 168 523
Mark Hahn 173.23 17323 - 17343 = -0.21 14551 84 239 571 147 195 161 503
Jayson Cavanaugh 200.85 200.85 - 200.82 = 0.03 15064 75 257 690 228 196 181 605
Pat Rosebrook 211.92 21192 - 21192 = 0.00 17801 84 300 777 0
7-DVM
Elias Erven 128.99 12899 - 12873 = 0.26 12383 96 201 486 151 115 145 411
Josh Hoops 179.26 179.26 - 17851 = 0.75 14520 81 258 747 204 223 169 596
Joey Boden 151.43 151.43 - 15143 = 0.00 6360 42 226 514 0
Hunter Carpenter 117.64 117.64 - 11715 = 0.49 8823 75 196 478 109 121 158 388
Tyler Peircfield 183.65 183.65 - 18420 = -0.56 17630 96 257 659 169 173 157 499
Zay Geahlen 157.28 157.28 - 156.40 = 0.88 2831 18 224 512 160 158 167 485
8 - Snyder Auto Grou
Mike Wilhelm 200.86 200.86 - 200.65 = 0.21 16270 81 289 751 200 215 204 619
Andrew Parsons 200.88 200.88 - 200.39 = 0.49 18682 93 257 739 184 206 257 647
Jared Upell 171.05 171.05- 17092 = 0.13 10605 62 266 647 171 153 197 521
Lucas Pieper 201.56 201.56 - 201.90 = -0.34 18140 90 263 701 170 191 214 575
Ben Wilhelm 218.92 21892 - 21848 = 044 18389 84 297 742 219 246 227 692
Roman Reyes 168.00 168.00 - 168.00 = 0.00 504 3 180 504 0
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